

BID TABULATION - Florence County Forestry & Parks Department
 Keyes Lake Boat Launch Improvement Project
 EC-17107

				J. H. Zawada Supply & Lumber Company		F. A. Industrial Services, Inc.		Janke General Contractors, Inc.		
Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Boat Launch	Lump Sum	1	*	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 54,580.00	\$ 54,580.00	\$ 101,700.00	\$ 101,700.00	
2	Vault Toilet	Lump Sum	1	*	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,635.00	\$ 25,635.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	
3	Concrete, 6-inch	Square Foot	3,350	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 31,490.00	
4	Sidewalk, Concrete, 4-inch	Square Foot	190	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 12.45	\$ 2,365.50	
5	Pavement Marking, ADA Access Aisle	Lump Sum	1	*	\$ 450.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 416.00	
6	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4-inch, Blue	Linear Foot	105	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 220.50	**
7	Pavement Marking Symbol, Epoxy, Handicap	Each	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 208.00	
8	Pavement Marking Arrows, Epoxy, Type 1	Each	2	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 416.00	
9	Signs, Type II, Reflective H	Square Foot	32	\$ 16.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.60	\$ 499.20	
10	Posts, Wood, 4 x 6-inch x 12 feet	Each	1	*	\$ 150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	
11	Posts, Wood, 4 x 6-inch x 14 feet	Each	5	\$ 160.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 143.50	\$ 717.50	**
12	Parking Bumpers	Each	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 364.00	
13	HMA, Type LT	Ton	350	\$ 103.00	\$ 36,050.00	\$ 97.90	\$ 34,265.00	\$ 101.85	\$ 35,647.50	**
14	Asphaltic Curb	Linear Foot	150	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 240.00	
15	Base Aggregate Dense, 1 ¼-inch	Ton	750	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 10,612.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	
16	Excavation, Common	Cubic Yard	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	
17	Borrow	Cubic Yard	375	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 19.94	\$ 7,477.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,500.00	
18	Pavement Removal	Square Yard	648	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 2,786.40	\$ 4.30	\$ 2,786.40	
19	Prepare Foundation for Asphaltic Paving (Project)	Lump Sum	1	*	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	
20	9-inch Stone	Cubic Yard	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 361.00	\$ 722.00	
21	AREMA #4 Stone	Cubic Yard	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 247.00	\$ 741.00	
22	Culvert Pipe, Corrugated Steel, 12-inch	Foot	90	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 27.70	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	
23	Apron Endwalls for Culvert Pipe Steel, 12-inch	Each	4	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 158.25	\$ 633.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,040.00	
24	Erosion Mat, Class I, Type B	Square Yard	600	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.26	\$ 1,356.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,020.00	
25	Sediment Logs	Each	11	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,045.00	
26	Topsoil, Seed and Mulch (Est. 2,000 syd)	Lump Sum	1	*	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,276.00	\$ 8,276.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	
					\$ 169,439.00		\$ 190,549.40		\$ 267,418.60	**

* No unit price was entered.

** Denotes bid has been corrected in favor of correct sum as required by the contract documents.